
729 1076

A
C

AA AB

Orificio de pernos para base

Vista A

Orificio de pernos para base (ranura)

Orificio de pernos para base

Orificio de pernos para base

Unidad

Vista A

AA AB AC

334 470 610

334 470 610

360 569 610

345 575 610

350 610 810

351 565 610

RYYQ14-20U

REYQ14-20U

RYMQ14-20U

RXYQ(Q)14-20U

RXYTQ10-12U

RXYTQ14-16U

REYA14-16A*

REYA18-20A*

339 596

587350 752

758

RXYA18-20A 587350 752

RXYA14-16A 596339 758

3D119704C

RYYQ14-20U
RYMQ14-20U


